Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary

4/18/2016 — 4/24/2016 ﬁ"l
[ il

LOS ALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY |

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
At 7:59 AM, deputies responded to a disturbance call at Arastradero Road
Under the Influence of a S : L | h h
Controlled Substance gnd Purissima Road. An investigation revea ed the suspect was un_der the
4/18 L1 . ' influence of a controlled substance and jumped on a vehicle breaking the
Vandalism S
vehicle’s sunroof. The total amount of damage was about $2,000. The
ARREST ; . )
suspect was arrested and booked into Main Jail.
On 4/17, the victim discovered that unknown suspect(s) used the victim's
2/21 L5 Identity Theft pers_onal information to open a credit cgrc_i a}ccount, purchased an internet
service phone system and changed the victim’s phone service provider for an
unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.
EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCE
4/23/2016 13:51 L4 16-114-0210 415E MOODY RD @ CANYON RD INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE OFFICE
4/22/2016 12:53 L1 16-113-0206 1021 7111 COMPLETE
4/24/2016 16:35 L1 16-115-0251 1021 7111 COMPLETE



4/18/2016 17:09
4/19/2016 11:44
4/20/2016 12:36
4/21/2016 7:10
4/21/2016 9:56
4/21/2016 14:08
4/22/2016 11:47
4/23/2016 8:18
4/23/2016 13:31
4/23/2016 15:52
4/24/2016 12:26
4/24/2016 13:27
4/24/2016 13:34
4/24/2016 17:01

4/23/2016 8:44

4/20/2016 18:07
4/23/2016 20:59

4/18/2016 16:45
4/18/2016 21:16

L1
L1
L3
L1
LS
L5
L3
L2
L4
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3

L3

L5
LS

L4
L2

16-109-0354
16-110-0186
16-111-0208
16-112-0058
16-112-0142
16-112-0297
16-113-0171
16-114-0083
16-114-0194
16-114-0267
16-115-0176
16-115-0194
16-115-0197
16-115-0261

16-114-0089

16-111-0366
16-114-0398

16-109-0339
16-109-0442

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033
1033C
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

PEDESTRIAN STOP
1095

ABANDONED
VEHICLES
1124
1124

SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLES
1154

11540C

ORCHARD HILL LN @ ROBLEDA RD
ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY
TAAFFE RD @ DEZAHARA WY
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
FRAMPTON CT @ MAGDALENA RD
OLD RANCH LN @ OLD RANCH RD
YALE CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
COSTELLO DR @ SUMMERHILL AV
PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD
WILDCREST DR @ WILDFLOWER LN
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
ELENA RD @ LA BARRANCA RD

PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280

PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY

ESHNER CT @ ALTAMONT RD
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
ALARM CARD
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



4/19/2016 3:25
4/19/2016 21:52

4/18/2016 16:54
4/20/2016 14:45

4/19/2016 0:42
4/19/2016 4:26
4/19/2016 5:42
4/19/2016 5:50
4/19/2016 20:34
4/19/2016 22:44
4/20/2016 1:29
4/20/2016 13:32
4/20/2016 13:52
4/20/2016 17:25
4/21/2016 9:06
4/21/2016 16:47
4/22/2016 10:12
4/22/2016 17:39
4/22/2016 17:57
4/22/2016 18:16
4/22/2016 18:25
4/23/2016 7:41
4/23/2016 8:53

L3
L2

L4
L1

L1
L1
L1
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1

16-110-0035
16-110-0482

16-109-0350
16-111-0270

16-110-0004
16-110-0045
16-110-0054
16-110-0055
16-110-0454
16-110-0502
16-111-0024
16-111-0235
16-111-0250
16-111-0349
16-112-0114
16-112-0417
16-113-0121
16-113-0335
16-113-0344
16-113-0353
16-113-0360
16-114-0077
16-114-0092

1154
1154

TRAFFIC
COLLISSIONS
1183

1182

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ MAGDALENA AV

MOODY RD @ TEPA WY
HY 280 @ HY 280

DEER CREEK RD @ PAGE MILL RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SHIRLYNN CT
PURISSIMA RD @ RHODA DR
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
FOOTHILL EX @ MAIN ST
ARASTRADERO RD @ HORSESHOE LN
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
FOOTHILL EX @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILLRD
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FOOTHILL EX

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP

WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



4/23/2016 9:37
4/23/2016 10:14
4/23/2016 10:58
4/23/2016 14:57
4/23/2016 15:35
4/23/2016 16:52
4/23/2016 20:27
4/23/2016 22:40
4/23/2016 22:44
4/24/2016 6:56
4/24/2016 8:05
4/24/2016 9:09
4/24/2016 11:02
4/24/2016 11:20
4/24/2016 12:02
4/24/2016 14:23
4/24/2016 14:31
4/24/2016 14:44
4/24/2016 15:12
4/24/2016 20:39
4/24/2016 21:00
4/20/2016 14:46

4/20/2016 17:19

L3
L1
L1
L4
L3
L2
L2
L1
L5
L1
L3
L1
L2
L1
L2
L3
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1

L5

16-114-0110
16-114-0121
16-114-0138
16-114-0242
16-114-0262
16-114-0296
16-114-0390
16-114-0450
16-114-0453
16-115-0064
16-115-0083
16-115-0106
16-115-0136
16-115-0147
16-115-0163
16-115-0212
16-115-0214
16-115-0221
16-115-0226
16-115-0330
16-115-0341
16-111-0271

16-111-0345

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

NARCOTICS
11300

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
FY 280 @ ALPINE RD
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD
BLEDSOE CT @ MOODY RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
S EL MONTE AV @ SHIRLYNN CT
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ALEXIS DR @ COUNTRY CLUB CT
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
1ST ST @ W EDITH AV
FOOTHILL EX @ ARASTRADERO RD
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN

LAURA CT @ KATE DR

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED



4/24/2016 13:10

4/22/2016 15:37

4/21/2016 15:53

4/18/2016 15:02
4/18/2016 15:03
4/22/2016 10:10
4/23/2016 8:27
4/24/2016 14:37

4/19/2016 11:23

4/20/2016 12:52

L4

L2

L3

L1
L1
L5
L4
L3

L1

L1

16-115-0186

16-113-0290

16-112-0370

16-109-0287
16-109-0288
16-113-0117
16-114-0084
16-115-0218

16-110-0173

16-111-0216

PARKING
VIOLATION
22500

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

MISDEMEANOR
DUI
23152

9-1-1 ABANDONED

CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911UNK
911CEL

COMPLIANCE
CHECK
COMPLY

DOCUMENT
SERVICE
DOCSVC

MOODY RD @ MOODY CT

HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

FY 280 @ PAGE MILLRD

VISCAINO RD @ CONCEPCION RD
CONCEPCION RD @ ROBLE VENENO LN
RAVENSBURY AV @ OLD RANCH RD
ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

HIGH ST @ COLORADO AV

PARK BL @ OXFORD AV

INVESTIGATED

INFO TO CHP

INFO TO CHP

9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED

COMPLETE

COMPLETE



4/19/2016 5:15
4/19/2016 16:38
4/19/2016 20:06
4/20/2016 15:13
4/20/2016 16:47
4/21/2016 18:20
4/22/2016 16:11
4/22/2016 17:40
4/22/2016 20:12
4/23/2016 18:55

4/23/2016 9:19
4/23/2016 13:16

4/24/2016 2:10

4/18/2016 23:35
4/20/2016 9:53
4/20/2016 23:12

L3
L5
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L1
L2
L5

L4
L1

L3

L5
L4
L1

16-110-0049
16-110-0312
16-110-0444
16-111-0285
16-111-0328
16-112-0453
16-113-0304
16-113-0336
16-113-0410
16-114-0345

16-114-0103
16-114-0187

16-115-0029

16-109-0471
16-111-0137
16-111-0521

INFORMATION
ONLY
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

SPECIAL
ASSIGNMENT
SA

SA

STRANDED
MOTORIST
STRAND

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILLRD
ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV
VAN BUREN ST @ SANTA RITA AV
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
GABILAN ST @ LYELL ST
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL

ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN
SAND HILL RD @ ARBORETUM RD

PAGE MILLRD @ FY 280

DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY CT
ST FRANCIS DR @ ANACAPA DR

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

AID TO MOTORIST

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



4/18/2016 1:38

4/22/2016 12:04

UNKNOWN
CIRCUMSTANCES

L1 16-109-0028 UNKCIR
WELFARE CHECK
L1 16-113-0179 WELCK

MANUELLA RD @ ESTACADA DR

PURISSIMA RD @ ROBLEDA RD

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE



